Corporate Chefs, Inc.

WEEK OF:
7/16 -7/20

This Week’s Features:

Monday
Cape Cod’der

Tuesday
Sriracha Turkey

Wednesday
Pickled Blueberry Salad
Top Your Own Ice Cream

Sundae 1:30 - 2:00

Thursday
Flank Steak Burrito

Friday
Pizza Creations

Please contact Alycia, your

Café Manager at:
508-366-5914
1500wop@gmail.com

Before placing your order,
please inform your server if

a person in your party has
a food allergy.

For all your catering needs,
stop by the Café & pick up our
Catering Guide.

Be sure to get a copy of our
Healthy Balance newsletter in
the Café!

V = Vegetarian Selection
VV = Vegan Selection

HB = Healthy Balance Selection

Monday

Breakfast

Panini

Deli

Tuesday

Breakfast

Panini

Deli

Wednes

Breakfast

Entree

Deli
Thursda
Breakfast

Entree

Deli
Friday
Breakfast

Entree

Deli

Blueberry Smoothie — AlImond milk, granola, mint, plain yogurt, honey

and blueberries.

Cape Cod’der — Thin sliced chicken, dried cranberry mayo, greens,
sliced tomato and cheddar cheese on ciabatta, pressed.

Wasabi Tuna Wrap — Tuna salad seasoned with wasabi and ginger

with cucumber lettuce and tomato.

Spicy Scramble — Two scrambled eggs with onion, hot pepper,
sausage and sriracha served with home fries.

Sriracha Turkey — Sliced turkey, pepper jack cheese, sriracha mayo,
lettuce and tomato on a sesame roll, pressed.

Roast Beef Wrap — Roast beef, cheddar and swiss cheese, roasted red
peppers, spring mix and mayo in a white wrap.

day

Cinnamon French Toast - Two pieces of French toast served with

sausage or bacon.

Pickled Blueberry Salad — Made with fennel, brussels sprouts, radish,

blood orange and fresh blueberries.

Fried Egg BLT — Bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo topped with a

peppered fried egg.

y

Cheesy Potato Breakfast Burrito — Scrambled eggs, home fries, onion

and sausage in a white tortilla, pressed.

Flank Steak Burrito — Marinated steak, salsa, sour cream, rice and
beans, wrapped in a tortilla and pressed served with a vegetable.

Sausage Melt — Sausage, onions and peppers with American cheese

on white bread, pressed.

Homestyle Breakfast — Two eggs, two pieces of toast, sausage or

bacon and home fries.

Pizza Creations — Build your own pizza, served with a side salad.

Ham and Beast — A sandwich with roast beef, ham, mayo, lettuce and

swiss cheese.

$2.25

$6.25

$6.25

$5.00

$6.75

$6.25

$2.95

$6.95

$6.25

$4.75

$6.95

$5.95

$5.25

$6.50

$6.25



