

WEEK OF:

7/16 - 7/20

This Week's Features:

Monday Cape Cod'der

Tuesday Sriracha Turkey

Wednesday
Pickled Blueberry Salad
Top Your Own Ice Cream
Sundae 1:30 - 2:00

Thursday
Flank Steak Burrito

Friday
Pizza Creations

Please contact Alycia, your Café Manager at:

508-366-5914 1500wop@gmail.com

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

For all your catering needs, stop by the Café & pick up our Catering Guide.

Be sure to get a copy of our Healthy Balance newsletter in the Café!

V = Vegetarian Selection VV = Vegan Selection

HB = Healthy Balance Selection

1500 WOP

	1000 1101	
Monday		
Breakfast	Blueberry Smoothie – Almond milk, granola, mint, plain yogurt, honey and blueberries.	\$2.25
Panini	Cape Cod'der – Thin sliced chicken, dried cranberry mayo, greens, sliced tomato and cheddar cheese on ciabatta, pressed.	\$6.25
Deli	Wasabi Tuna Wrap – Tuna salad seasoned with wasabi and ginger with cucumber lettuce and tomato.	\$6.25
Tuesday		
Breakfast	Spicy Scramble – Two scrambled eggs with onion, hot pepper, sausage and sriracha served with home fries.	\$5.00
Panini	Sriracha Turkey – Sliced turkey, pepper jack cheese, sriracha mayo, lettuce and tomato on a sesame roll, pressed.	\$6.75
Deli	Roast Beef Wrap – Roast beef, cheddar and swiss cheese, roasted red peppers, spring mix and mayo in a white wrap.	\$6.25
Wednesday		
Breakfast	Cinnamon French Toast - Two pieces of French toast served with sausage or bacon.	\$2.95
Entree	Pickled Blueberry Salad – Made with fennel, brussels sprouts, radish, blood orange and fresh blueberries.	\$6.95
Deli	Fried Egg BLT – Bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo topped with a peppered fried egg.	\$6.25
Thursday		
Breakfast	Cheesy Potato Breakfast Burrito – Scrambled eggs, home fries, onion and sausage in a white tortilla, pressed.	\$4.75
Entree	Flank Steak Burrito – Marinated steak, salsa, sour cream, rice and beans, wrapped in a tortilla and pressed served with a vegetable.	\$6.95
Deli	Sausage Melt – Sausage, onions and peppers with American cheese on white bread, pressed.	\$5.95
Friday		
Breakfast	Homestyle Breakfast – Two eggs, two pieces of toast, sausage or bacon and home fries.	\$5.25
Entree	Pizza Creations – Build your own pizza, served with a side salad.	\$6.50
Deli	Ham and Beast – A sandwich with roast beef, ham, mayo, lettuce and	\$6.25

swiss cheese.